

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Dumdum Motijheel College and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of Academic Linkage- 07.06.2023 and Effective Date of MoU- 20.07.2023

Sl No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activities	Participating Faculty/ Students	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	15.06.2023	Faculty Exchange Programme	Dr. Debasmita Sarkar (Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Journalism and Mass Communication, Dumdum Motijheel College)	Rani Birla Girls' College	Media Effects Theory	10 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
2.	11.03.2024	Seminar	Faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Seminar on 'Some Common Women Cancers in India' on the occasion of Week Long Celebration of International Women's Day 2024	55 (Faculties of Rani Birla Girls' College) 25 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
3.	12.03.2024	Seminar	Faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Seminar on 'Why 8 th March is Relevant Today?'	26 (Faculties of Rani Birla Girls' College) 28 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
4.	21.03.2024	Special Session	Dr. Keya Dutta (Assistant Professor, Deptt. of History, Rani Birla Girls' College)	Dumdum Motijheel College	Special Session on Commemorating Women's Day	01

SBhattachanya

PRINCIPAL Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal
RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE
38, Shekespeare Sarani
Kolkata - 700 017

PRINCIPAL Dumdum Motijheel College

Principal

Dum Dum Moti/heel College

Kolkata - 700 074